Veron Chen (LKKAuto)

From:
Sent:
To:
Subject:

Dear Efeeda,

Kindly advise vehicle status.

Veron Chen (LKKAuto)

Friday, 2 August 2019 2:42 PM
Efeeda (Cheng Hoe -Yishun)
PENDING FINALISE

If vehicle has been repaired, please finalize with us.

Vehicle
1) YL 7888A
2) SLU 7259Y
3) SLJ 7784E
4) SIJW 3744C
5) SLR 9428D

Best Regards,
Veron Chen | Case Handler

LKK Auto Consultants Pte Ltd

DOA
11/6/19
1/6/19
26/6/19
8/7/19
3/6/19
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