Veron Chen (LKKAuto)

From: Veron Chen (LKKAuto)

Sent: Friday, 2 August 2019 2:42 PM **To:** Efeeda (Cheng Hoe -Yishun)

Subject: PENDING FINALISE

Dear Efeeda,

Kindly advise vehicle status.

If vehicle has been repaired, please finalize with us.

	<u>Vehicle</u>	<u>DOA</u>
1)	YL 7888A	11/6/19
2)	SLU 7259Y	1/6/19
3)	SLJ 7784E	26/6/19
4)	SJW 3744C	8/7/19
5)	SLR 9428D	3/6/19

Best Regards,

Veron Chen | Case Handler

LKK Auto Consultants Pte Ltd

Phone: 6256-3561 | email:sur@lkkauto.com | fax: 6256-4315

Blk 51, Paya Ubi Industrial Park, Ubi Avenue 1, #02-25 | S(408933)